CANFOR CORPORATION

CANFOR CORPORATION
ISIN: CA1375761048

Overview

2024/08/16 22:17:17

Price
14.65 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.88% (-0.28)

ISIN CA1375761048
Symbol CFP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,151 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.59 CAD (300)
14.71 CAD (300)
14.82 CAD
15.025 CAD
14.52 CAD
14.93 CAD
14.647017 CAD
172,031
2,519,740.97
957

23,700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1375761048&ID_NOTATION=32016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79180b19e1d0341ecb149e9d1f010051fa38009b0baf7829c883dee40861422c&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e1b9373d318586db9&time=1723931762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3781b086bc4ad124349a8dd96671f0e538a44f4465c2e91a15aa952e289714f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c1a00d28913968d5&time=1723931762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5707f181556f2f1ada24c6f4fe2e48d8ef09955f1309413f8f8eb3285571624&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86a81f4a90eeb01ce&time=1723931762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28ceea9013f4d7423d79dfcac273eba7d93df8ae69c72adb94da0e1205ee4644&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=173c8f26bcfa8cf45&time=1723931762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e17bfb11441ce423a488d9ffb77e7e7931467ffc95789bba6e993c259d52fae&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a0e062934c3dbeb5&time=1723931762&tool=RSC

CANFOR CORPORATION

Details

2024/08/16 22:17:17

Price
14.65 CAD

Difference

o

-1.88% (-0.28)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1375761048

CFP

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Industry

Stock

1,151 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.59 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 14.71 CAD (300)
Open 14.82 CAD
High 15.025 CAD
Low 14.52 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.93 CAD
VWAP 14.647017 CAD
Volume (pcs) 172,031
Trading volume 2,519,740.97
Number of trades 957
Last size 23,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.01% -27.08% -41.14%
Perf (abs.) -1.63 -5.44 -10.24
Beta 1.03 1.23 1.36
Volatility 33.25 36.23 37.64
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.94 CAD (160,039
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.69 CAD (230,276
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.98 CAD (187,019

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANFOR CORPORATION

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
Munich 2024/08/
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/

Time Price

22:02 9.75 EUR

22:17 14.65 CAD

18:44 9.60 EUR

08:08 9.95 EUR

08:08 9.65 EUR

19.30 CAD (2024/01/10
13.53 CAD (2024/07/09
20.89 CAD (2023/09/01
13.41 CAD (2023/10/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

2.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.08 CAD (200,018

—_— — —= O T o D=

Number of
trades
1

957
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31523791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15187271

CANFOR CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:32 10.73 USD 0.14
16

2024/08/ 19:32 9.55 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 9.85 EUR 0.00
16

87
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15176415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15176415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16088817

CANFOR CORPORATION

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CANFOR CORP.

Suite 230, West 75th Ave 1700 V6P 6G2
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 661-5241
Fax: +1 604 661-5226

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Don Chairman of Managing Board
Kayne

Pat Elliott Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Baird
Dianne Watts
Conrad Pinette
Dieter Jentsch
Frederick
Stimpson

Glen Clark

J. Armstrong
Karl Vilhelm
Santhe Dahl
M. Dallas Ross
Norman Mayr
Ross Smith
Ryan Barrington-
Foote

Sandra Stuart

William Stinson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	CANFOR CORPORATION
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CANFOR CORPORATION

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



